Fage i A New Dag Dawning Max Colors

Fattcrn Name: A New Day Dawning Max Colors

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [eaven and Earth Designs

Copgright: A New Day Dawning © 1997 T homas Kinkade

Fabric: | inen 25, White
725w X 543h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 29w X 21-5/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

2 DMC o4 Dark Tin

DMC o6 Mediumm Lig}'wt Driftwood
DMC o7 Driftwood

DMC 1o \/erg Light Tender Green
DMC 11 Light Tender Green
DMC 14 Fale APPIC Grccn

DMC 15 APPIC Grccn

DMC i 7 Liglﬁt Yellow Plum

DMC 19 Medium Ligl’rt Autumn (Gold
DMC 20 Shrimp

DMC 21 Light Allizarin

DMC 22 Alazarin

DMC 28 Medium Light Eggplant
DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(LL VY DK
DMC 154 Grape-VY DK

DMC 159 Gray Blue-[ T
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® DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

L DMC 161 erag Bluc

E DMC 165 Moss Green-VY LT
© DMC 1¢7 Yellow Befge-\/Y DK
b DMC 169 Pewter-] T

o DMC 221 Shell Pink-\VVY DK

N DMC 223 Shell Pink-l T

e DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT

- DMC 200 Mahogany-VY DK

H DMC 3o1 Mahogany-MD

% DMC 304 Christmas RCCLMD
L DMC »i10 Black

A DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
/7 DMC »17 Pewter Gray

N DMC »is8 Steel Gray—LT

Michele Sagctta
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527
247
249
%55
356
570
571
572
402
407
417
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420
422
433
474
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457
445
451
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472
498
500
501
502
520
52%
524
5%5
550
610
611
612
61%
632
640
642
44
645

| avender-VY DK
Salmon-VY DK
Coral-DK

Tcrra Cot’ca~DK
Tcrra Cotta~MD
Mustard~MD
Mustarcl
MustarcLLT
Mahogany-VY LT
Desert Sand-DK
chter Grag~DK
5tce| Grag—DK
f—iazclnut BromeK
Hazelnut BromeT
Brown-MD
Brown-LT
Brown-VY LT
Tan

Tan-L T
Lemon-L T

Shell Gray-DK.
Shell Gray-MD
Shell Gra3~LT

Avocado Grecmu L LT

Christmas Red-DK_
Blue Green-VVY DK
Blue Green-DK
Blue Green

Fern Green-DK
Fern Gireen-| T
Fern Green-VY LT
Ash Grag VY LT
Violet-VY DK

Drab Brown-DK
Drab Brown

Drab Brown-] T
Drab Brown-VY LT

Desert Sand-(JL VY DK

Beige Grag~DK
Beige Gray-DK MD
Bcigc 6ray~MD
Beaver Gra3~\/Y DK

Michele Sagctta
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é47
648
676
677
680
722
727
729
750
722
704
78
739
744
745
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772
779
780
793
801

814
815
816
817
819
822
829
8%

8%%
8%4
8%8
8%9
840
841

842
844
869
898
902
9217

Beaver Gra3~DK
Beaver Grag-MD
Beaver Gray-L T
Old Gold-L T

Old Gold-VY LT
Old Gold-DKC
Orange SPiCC~LT
TopazVY LT

Old Gold-MD

Olive Grreen-VY DK
Olive Green-MD
Ollive Green-| T
Tan-VY LT
Tan-ULVYLT
Yellow-Fale
Yellow-| T Fale
Tcrra Cotta~\/Y LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet~DK
Gamet—MD

Gamct

Coral Red-VY DK
Babg Pink-l T

Beige Gray—LT
Golden Olive-VY DK
Golden Olive-MD
Golden Olive-l T
(Golden Olive-VY LT
Beige Brown 'Y DK
Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-l T
Boeige Brown VY LT

Beaver Browwu L DK
Hazclnut Brown~\/Y DK

Coffee Brown-VY DK

Antiquc Mauve-VY DK

Plum-MD

Michele Sagctta
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219
920
921
922
924
926
927
928
9%0
9751
9%2
954
9%5
9%6
957
9%8
945
951
961
975
976
977
301 |
%012
3013
3021
3022
»02%
3024
30% |
%0%2
%0%%
3041
3042
5045
3046
5047
%051
3064
%072
%0738
%28

Red CoPPer
Copper-MD

COPPCr

Copper-LT

Gray Green—-VY DK
Grag Green-MD
Giray Green-L T

Crray Green VY LT
Ar\tiquc Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-l T
Avocado (Green-\VY DK
Avocado (Green-DK
Avocado Gireen-DK MD
Avocado (Green-MD
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Tawny

Tawny LT

Dustﬂ Rosc~DK
Golden Brown-DK_
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-l T

K haki Green-DK
Kl’uaki Green-MD
Khaki Gireen-l T
Peige Grayg-VY VY DK
Brown Gray-MD
Brown Grag LT
Brown Grag-\Y LT
Mocha Brown-VY DI
Mocha Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antique Violet-] T
Yellow Bcfge~DK
Yc”ow Bcigc—MD
Yellow Bcigc~LT
Gireen Gray DK
Desert Sanci

Beaver Grag-VY LT
TopazBRT
Salmon-DK

Michele Sagctta
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

554 |
33546
%548
5550
5362
3%6%
3% 64
3571
5685
5687
5712
5721
5722
5726
3751
5755
3740
5768
3770
3771
5772
5776
3777
3778
5779
5781
3787
3790
5799
3802
5805
%822
581%
3824
3825
%826
5827
%828
3829
38%0
38% |
58%2

APricot

Hunter Green

Yellow Gireen-l T
Dusty Rose-(UIL DK
Pine Green-DK

Pine Green-MD

Pine GGreen

Black Brown
Mauve-DK

Mauve

Salmon-MD

Shc” Fink—DK

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Mauve-DK_
Dusty Rose-VY DK
Dustg Kosc

Antiquc Violet-DK_
Gray GreenDK.
Tawny-VY LT
Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Dcscrt SancL\/Y DK
Mahogany-1 T

Tcrra Cotta~\/Y DK
TerraCotta-] T
Rosewood-(JL VY LT
Mocha Brown-DK.
Peige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-ULL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Mauve-MD
Straw-[ T
Yellow-(_JL Fale
APricot~LT
Fumpkir%[)ale

Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Fale
Hazelnut E)rown

Old Gold-VY DK
Tcrra Cot’ca~MD
Kaspbcrry~DK
Raspberry-MD

Michele Sagctta
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58%%
5853
3854
5855
%856
5857
%858
5859
3860
3861

%862
3863
3864
5865
%866

Kaspbeer{_T
Autumn Go!cLDK
Autumn Gold~MD
Autumn Golcl—LT
Mahogang-IL VY LT
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-] T
Cocoa
Cocoa-l T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige—MD
Mocha Bcigc~LT
Winter White

DBeige Brown-(IL VY LT

Michele Sagctta
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

BDMC o4+ 47 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC o¢ 7 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC o7 655 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CIDMC 1o 450% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
ODMC i 27%9 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 14 61 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 15 85 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 17 37 0 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 19 133 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 20 ol o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 21 92 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 22 45 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 28 i9 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 150 i24 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 154 1409 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 159 3 0 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 160 o o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 141 45 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 165 188 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 167 965 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 169 981 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 221 371 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 223 60 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 224 25 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 300 89 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 301 70 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 304 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 310 15655 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
BDMC 315 754 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 316 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 317 742 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 318 625 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 327 i7 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 347 29 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 349 & o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 355 534 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 356 263 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o 1.000
BEDMC 370 1231 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 371 1859 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 372 2461 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 402 484 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
EDMC 407 1105 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 413 686 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 414 167 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 420 1346 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 422 1119 o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 433 447 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 434 i1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 435 177 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 436 1237 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 437 1128 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 445 80 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 451 7137 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 452 88 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 453 156% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 ol o 1.000
ODMC 472 138 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 498 75 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 500 i48 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC soi 80 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 502 210 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 520 205 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 523 113 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 524 981 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 535 3182 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 550 65 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC ¢io 186% © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 411 4794 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
EDMC 612 1007 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 613 1390 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 632 1239 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 440 8646 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3.000
EDMC 642 2846 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 644 2197 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 445 8205 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
EDMC 646 106%9 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3.000
O DMC 647 3189 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 648 910 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 676 567 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 677 4685 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 480 28 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 722 42 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 727 o4 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 729 96 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 730 61 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 733 24 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 734 241 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 73s 11652 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
CODMC 739 38%5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
ODMC 744 54 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 745 13751 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
ODMC 758 356 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 772 2041 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BmDMC 779 5372 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 780 it o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 793 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC soi 598 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC si4 371 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 3815 241 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si¢ 125 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 817 7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC si9 i o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 822 24 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 829 i41 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3831 i45 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 833 64 0o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 834 328 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3838 1366 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 839 760 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3840 1545 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 841 56%5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
CODMC 842 497 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 844 4442 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 869 8%1 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3898 866 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 902 ioii o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 917 125 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 919 139 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 920 32 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 921 24 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
EDMC 922 33 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 10 A New Dag Dawning Max Colors Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 924 i7i O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 926 i8 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 927 38 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 928 02 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 930 81 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 931 129 © 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 92%2 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 934 17777 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 5.000
B DMC 935 7959 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % 000
B DMC 936 i876 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 937 i20 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 938 4821 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 945 5%45 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CIDMC 951 i713 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 961 4+ 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 975 201 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 976 i o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 977 i54 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3011 3389 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3012 2048 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 3013 166% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3021 4967 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
B DMC 3022 8728 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
ODMC 3023 845 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3024 7%94 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o %.000
B DMC 3031 5312 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3032 2828 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3033 3299 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 2041 910 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3042 46 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3045 1225 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3046 9%% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3047 1321 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3051 6440 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
B DMC 3064 1350 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3072 381 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3078 19085 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6.000
BDMC 3328 32 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 32341 21 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3346 10%6 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3348 192 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3350 i26 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 11 A New Dag Dawning Max Colors Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3362 4160 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3363 1281 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
EDMC 3364 705 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DOMC 3371 21718 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 9.000
B DMC »685 519 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3687 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 3712 i8 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3721 379 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3722 153 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3726 345 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3731 12 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 3733 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3740 3580 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3768 312 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3770 8%8 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3771 364 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3772 2%09 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3776 64 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3777 463 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3778 i25 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3779 2i0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3781 i41% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3787 9590 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 3.000
B DMC 3790 1741 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 3799 2917 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 3802 97% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3803 701 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3822 210 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3823 9728 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
COODMC 3824 30 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3825 606 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3826 42 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3827 216 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3828 1663 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3829 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 38%0 58% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 2»8%i 58 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3832 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3833 4+ 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3853 28 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3854 85 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
CIDMC 3855 3822 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000



Fage 12 A New Dag Dawning Max Colors Michele Sagctta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 3856 3870 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3857 582 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3858 372 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 3859 485 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 4%9% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3861 470 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 3564 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3863 2895 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 3864 11304 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
CIDMC 3865 544 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 3866 3 0 o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



